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ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS:

Stepanska 15 Stepanska 15 Mirove namesti 34 Husova 5

120 00 Praha 2 120 00 Praha 2 400 01 Usti nad Labem 370 01 Ceske Budejovice
Tel.:+420 296 342 500 Tel.: +420 296 342 536 Tel.: +420 296 342 990 Tel.: +420 296 342 943
Email: fdi@czechinvest.org Email: praha@czechinvest.org Email: ustinadlabem@czechinvest.org Email:

ceskebudejovice@czechinvest.org

Y= INILREY o Bt Anad 4 - T UM
ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS:

Vavreckova 5262 K vinici 1256 Americka 8/39 Jaltska 906/1, 360 01 Karlovy Vary
23. budova arealu Svit 530 02 Pardubice 301 01 Plzen Tel.: +420 296 342 961

76101 Zlin Tel.: +420 296 342 934 Tel.: +420 296 342 965 Email: karlovyvary@czechinvest.or
Tel.: +420 296 342 954 Email: pardubice@czechinvest.org Email: plzen@czechinvest.org

Email: zlin@czechinvest.org
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ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS:

Komenskeho 31 Spielberk Office Centre Jeremenkova 40 B Na Jizdarné 2824/2

586 01 Jihlava Holandska 3 (Vila K — 4. patro) 772 01 Olomouc 702 00 Ostrava

Tel.: +420 296 342 993 639 00 Brno Tel.: +420 296 342 982 Tel.: +420 296 342 976

Email: jihlava@czechinvest.org Tel: +420 296 342 937 Email: olomouc@czechinvest.org Email: ostrava@czechinvest.org

Email: brno@czechinvest.org
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ADDRESS: ADDRESS:

RegioCentrum Novy pivovar Namesti Dr. E. Benese 4/12
Soukenicka 54/8 460 01 Liberec

500 03 Hradec Kralové Tel.: +420 296 342 971

Tel: + 420 296 342 949 Email: liberec@czechinvest.org

Email:hradeckralove @czechinvest.org
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